WTVZ-TV WB 33
CHILDREN'S PROGRAMMING COMMERCIAL

TIME CERTIFICATION FOR
APRIL 2005

LOG DAY LOG DATE TIMES TIMES
Friday 4/1/2005 7:30-8am 3-5pm
Thursday 4/7/2005 7:30-8am 3-5pm

Saturday 4/16/2005 7am-12pm
Monday 4/25/2005 . 7:30-8am 3-5pm
Friday 4/29/2005 7:30-8am 3-5pm

CHECK BLANK IF NO DISCREPENCIES WERE FOUND.

V. COMMERCIAL TIME LIMITS WITHIN THE SHOW WERE FOUND TO BE WITHIN
ACCEPTABLE TIME LIMITS: (12 MINUTES PER CLOCK HOUR WEEKDAYS AND 10.5
MINUTES PER CLOCK HOUR WEEKENDS).

v/ THERE WERE NO "PROGRAM LENGTH COMMERCIALS" FOUND. (COMMERCIALS
AIRED WITHIN PROGRAMMING SPECIFICALLY PRODUCED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OF
AGE AND UNDER, THAT CONTAINS ELEMENTS ASSOCIATED WITH ELEMENTS FOUND
WITHIN SAID CHILDREN'S PROGRAM).

IF DISCREPENCIES ARE FOUND, PLEASE EXPLAIN:

| CERTIFY THAT | HAVE CHECKED THE ABOVE NOTED SAMPLE STATION LOGS FOR ACCURACY
AND COMPLIANCE WITH THE FCC 1997 CHILDREN'S ACT.

ek O Fhapteon

SIGNATURE OF STATION OFFIC}L




WTVZ-TV WB 33

CHILDREN'S PROGRAMMING COMMERCIAL

TIME CERTIFICATION FOR

MAY 2005
LOG DAY LOG DATE TIMES TIMES
Saturday 5/1/2005 7am-12pm
Wednesday 5/4/2005 7:30-8am 3-5pm
Thursday 5/12/2005 7:30-8am 3-5pm
Saturday 5/21/2005 7am-12pm
Tuesday 5/24/2005 7:30-8am 3-5pm

CHECK BLANK IF NO DISCREPENCIES WERE FOUND.

" COMMERCIAL TIME LIMITS WITHIN THE SHOW WERE FOUND TO BE WITHIN
ACCEPTABLE TIME LIMITS: (12 MINUTES PER CLOCK HOUR WEEKDAYS AND 10.5
MINUTES PER CLOCK HOUR WEEKENDS).

v THERE WERE NO "PROGRAM LENGTH COMMERCIALS" FOUND. (COMMERCIALS
AIRED WITHIN PROGRAMMING SPECIFICALLY PRODUCED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OF
AGE AND UNDER, THAT CONTAINS ELEMENTS ASSOCIATED WITH ELEMENTS FOUND
WITHIN SAID CHILDREN'S PROGRAM).

IF DISCREPENCIES ARE FOUND, PLEASE EXPLAIN:

1 CERTIFY THAT | HAVE CHECKED THE ABOVE NOTED SAMPLE STATION LOGS FOR ACCURACY
D COMPLIANCE WITH THE FCC 1997 CHILDREN'S ACT.

Koo —

. SIGNATURE OF STATION OFFIC®




WTVZ-TV WB 33
CHILDREN'S PROGRAMMING COMMERCIAL
TIME CERTIFICATION FOR

JUNE 2005
LOG DAY LOG DATE TIMES TIMES
Friday 6/3/2005 7:30-8am 3-5pm
Thursday 6/9/2005 7:30-8am 3-5pm
Saturday 6/18/2005 7am-12pm
Tuesday 6/21/2005 7:30-8am 3-5pm
Wednesday 6/29/2005 © 7:30-8am 3-5pm

CHECK BLANK IF NO DISCREPENCIES WERE FOUND.

v COMMERCIAL TIME LIMITS WITHIN THE SHOW WERE FOUND TO BE WITHIN

ACCEPTABLE TIME LIMITS: (12 MINUTES PER CLOCK HOUR WEEKDAYS AND 10.5
MINUTES PER CLOCK HOUR WEEKENDS).

VY THERE WERE NO "PROGRAM LENGTH COMMERCIALS" FOUND. (COMMERCIALS
AIRED WITHIN PROGRAMMING SPECIFICALLY PRODUCED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OF
AGE AND UNDER, THAT CONTAINS ELEMENTS ASSOCIATED WITH ELEMENTS FOUND
WITHIN SAID CHILDREN'S PROGRAM).

IF DISCREPENCIES ARE FOUND, PLEASE EXPLAIN:

| CERTIFY THAT | HAVE CHECKED THE ABOVE NOTED SAMPLE STATION LOGS FOR ACCURACY
AND COMPLIANCE WITH THE FCC 1997 CHILDREN'S ACT.

C MNah

SIGNATURE OF STATION OFFICIAL U




